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ZYPHER’S JAPANESE SAKE AND WINE SELECTION

Small 150ml Large 250ml

Sake Tasting Platter $45

Junmai

A traditional sake crafted with rice, water, yeast, and koji, Rairaku Junmai

offers a full-bodied, well-rounded profile with a mild umami and subtle acidity.

Its smooth texture and rich flavour make it a versatile choice for a variety of dishes,
showcasing the true essence of Junmai-style sake.

Small $22 Large $36 1.8L Bottle $169
Gold Daijingo 35

This premium Daijingo sake is made with rice polished to an impressive 35%,
resulting in a refined and elegant drink. With its delicate aromas of floral and
fruity notes, it offers a crisp, smooth flavour and a clean finish. Ideal for those
who enjoy a sophisticated and pure sake experience.

Small $56 Large $95 720ml $169

Junmai Daijingo 35

TA high-quality sake, Rairaku Junmai Daijingo is brewed with rice polished to 35%,
resulting in a well-balanced and refined taste. It combines a soft, creamy texture
with bright fruity notes and a subtle dryness, leading to a clean and elegant finish
that highlights its premium craftsmanship.

Small $75 Large $125 1.8L $450
Mio Sparkling

Mio Sparkling is a refreshing and effervescent sake with a natural sweetness and bright,
crisp bubbles. Infused with delicate fruity aromas, it delivers a lively, playful character
with a smooth, sweet finish. Perfect for special occasions or as an aperitif.

Small $20 Large $36 720ml  $100

Daimon 55

Crafted from rice polished to 55%, Daimon 55 offers a harmonious balance of smooth,
refined flavours with a touch of fruitiness and a gentle dry finish. Its clean profile
and subtle complexity make it an excellent pairing for both light and rich foods.

Small $56 Large $95 720ml $169

Kitajima Sea Salt Yuzushu

A unique blend of refreshing yuzu citrus and a hint of sea salt, this sake offers a zesty,
vibrant flavour with an intriguing touch of salinity. Its bold citrus character is
complemented by a delicate, clean finish, making it a perfect choice for those seeking
a refreshing and distinctive taste.

Glass $24

Choya Black

Choya Black is a premium ume (plum) wine known for its rich, deep flavour and aromatic profile.
The fruitiness is balanced with a touch of tartness, resulting in a smooth and slightly sweet drink
with an elegant finish. This unique sake offers a fresh take on traditional fruit wines.

Glass $24
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SHIBUYA ARCHIVE

Renowned for its dynamic youth culture and bustling nightlife,
this archive features vibrant and innovative cocktails that capture
the energy and creativity of Shibuya.

Ivory Rose $24
Guava, Pineapple, Vanilla, Haku Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Apple sugar Rim
Coco Me Berry $24
Tanqueray Gin, D.O.M. Benedectine, Berry Tea Syrup, Lime, Coconut Foam

Crimson Jade $22
Kiwi, Tanqueray Gin, Lime, Raspberry dust Rim

Lush $22

Pineapple puree, Mango, Haku Vodka, Peach schnapps

NAKAMEGURO ARCHIVE

Inspired by Nakameguro's picturesque cherry blossom-Llined river and trendy cafes,
these cocktails are both aesthetically pleasing and seasonally inspired.

Zypher’s Martini $23
Shiso Oil washed Haku Vodka, Yuzushu, Plum bitters

Lilac Lychee $22
Lychee, Yuzu, Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Liquor, Lavender, Rosemary
May Be So $26

Ron Zacapa 23, Mirin, Miso Powder Rim

Private Room $26
Umeshu Liquor, Green Tea, Hennessey VS Cognac
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YANAKA ARCHIVE

Paying homage to Yanaka's old-town charm and traditional atmosphere,
this archive showcases cocktails with classic Japanese flavours and ingredients.

The Orient $24
Apple, Mint, Aromatic Spices, Makers Mark Bourbon

Yuzu Cello Spritz $24

Limoncello, Yuzu, Tangerine, Prosecco

Pink Crescent $22
Haku Vodka, St. Germaine Elderflower Liquor, Vanilla,Lemon, Hajikami Rim

Flora & Fauna $24
Wasabi infused Gin, Apple Liquor, Cucumber Syrup, Elderflower Foam

KOENJI ARCHIVE

Inspired by Koenji's vibrant music scene and vintage shops,
these cocktails bring a retro and artistic twist to the menu.

Ara Ara $24

Haku Vodka, Mozart White Chocolate Liquor, Butterscotch Schnapps,
Mango, Passionfruit, Grated White Chocolate

Spicy Sandia $22
El Jimador Tequila Reposado, Watermelon, Rocoto chilli, Lime
Sake Bomb $21

Asahi Beer with a shot of Junmai Sake

Moloma $24
El Jimador Tequila Reposado, Miso, Grapefruit Soda
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RUM

Appleton Estate Signature

Jamaica Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Kraken Spiced Rum

Plantation Pineapple Rum

Diplomatico Reserve
Exclusiva Rum

Ron Zacapa 23
Gran Reserva

LIQUEUR
Hayman's Sloe Gin
Malibu

Fireball

St. Germain Elderflower
Baileys

Frangelico

NGETE

Midori

Alize

Disaronno
Chambord

Cointreau

APERTIF
Campari
Aperol

Fernet Branca
Amaro

Limoncello
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$13

$13
$13
$14
$17

$17

$13
$13
$13
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$13
$10
$10
$10

$10
$10
$12
$12
$10
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Bombay Saphhire
23rd St Yuzu
Roku

Hendricks
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal
1800 Blanco

1800 Coconut

Clase Azul

VODKA
Haku
Belverdere
Ciroc

Grey Goose

$15
$14
$14
$17
$12
$16

$12
$37
$14
$14
$17
$17
$15
$15
$64

$13
$14
$15
$17
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CHAMPAGNE

NV Borgoluce Prosecco

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
NV Ruinart Blanc De Blanc

NV Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut

WHITE WINE
House White

Totara Sauvignon Blanc
NZ, 2023

Five Tales Pinot Gris
WA, 2023

Fringe Soicété Chardonnay
FR, 2022

Maison Saint AIX Rosé
Provence, 2023

RED WINE
House Red

Fringe Societe Pinot Noir
FR, 2022

La Boca Malbec
Argentina, 2023

The Pawn Sangiovese
Adelaide Hills, 2022

Bowen Estate Shiraz
Coonawarra, 2022

BEERS ON TAP
Asahi Super Dry

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Sommersby Apple (Cider)
Pirate Life

%
Tounae

Glass

$15
$32

$12
$14

$13

$14

$16

$12
$15

$13

$16

$14

$14
$14
$13
$12

$58

$210
$340
$260

$64

$62

$64

$72

$64

$60

$72

$64
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JAPANESE WHISKY
Hakushu - Chubu

Hakushu 12yo - Chubu

Hibiki - Kyoto

Kurayoshi 8yo - Tottori

Yamazaki 12yo - Osaka

Suntory Toki - Osaka

Hibiki Harmony - Osaka

Nikka 'from the barrell' - Hokkaido
Nikka Miyagikyo 15 Years - Sendai

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 18 YO Scotch Whisky
Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 YO Scotch Whisky
Singleton 12 YO Scotch Whisky

Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey
Lagavulin 8 YO Scotch Whisky

Lagavulin 16 YO Scotch Whisky
Glenmorangie 12 YO Scotch Whisky

WHISKEY/SCOTCH/BOURBON
Makers Mark Bourbon Whisky

Gentleman Jack Whiskey

Makers Mark 46 Bourbon Whisky

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Bourbon Whiskey

Jim Beam Black Bourbon Whiskey
Black Label Scotch Whisky
Chivas Ultis Scotch Whisky

Blue Label Scotch Whisky

$22
$39
$32
$32
$42
$15
$20
$15
$70

$32
$70
$16
$12
$20
$35
$50

$12
$12
$16
$16
$12
$12
$53
$56




