Lounge



		* ~	~		
	C'S JAPANESE Large 250ml	SAKE AN	D WINE SE	ELECTION	
Sake Tast	ing Platter				\$45
Junmai					
offers a full-l Its smooth te	sake crafted with rice, w bodied, well-rounded pro exture and rich flavour m the true essence of Junm	file with a mila ake it a versati	umami and subtl	e acidity.	
Small	\$22	Large	\$36	1.8L Bottle	\$169
Gold Daiji	ingo 35				
resulting in a fruity notes, i	n Daijingo sake is made v I refined and elegant drir it offers a crisp, smooth t sophisticated and pure si	nk. With its deli flavour and a c	cate aromas of flo lean finish. Ideal f	oral and	
Small	\$56	Large	\$95	720ml	\$169
Junmai D	aijingo 35				
resulting in a with bright fr	ity sake, Rairaku Junmai well-balanced and refin ruity notes and a subtle o ts its premium craftsmar	ed taste. It cor Iryness, leading	nbines a soft, crec	imy texture	
Small	\$75	Large	\$125	1.8L	\$450
Mio Sparl	kling				
crisp bubbles	g is a refreshing and effe 5. Infused with delicate fr 5., sweet finish. Perfect fo	uity aromas, it	delivers a lively, p	layful character	,
Small	\$20	Large	\$36	720ml	\$100
Daimon 5	5				
refined flavou	rice polished to 55%, Da urs with a touch of fruitir omplexity make it an exc	ness and a gen	tle dry finish. Its cl	lean profile	
Small	\$56	Large	\$95	720ml	\$169
Kitajima S	Sea Salt Yuzushu				
vibrant flavo	nd of refreshing yuzu citr ur with an intriguing touc	ch of salinity. Its	s bold citrus charc	icter is	

complemented by a delicate, clean finish, making it a perfect choice for those seeking a refreshing and distinctive taste.

Glass \$24

Choya Black

Choya Black is a premium ume (plum) wine known for its rich, deep flavour and aromatic profile. The fruitiness is balanced with a touch of tartness, resulting in a smooth and slightly sweet drink with an elegant finish. This unique sake offers a fresh take on traditional fruit wines.

Glass \$24

yoher

Hound B

COCKTAIL ARCHIVE TOKYO EDITION



SHIBUYA ARCHIVE

Renowned for its dynamic youth culture and bustling nightlife, this archive features vibrant and innovative cocktails that capture the energy and creativity of Shibuya.

Ivory Rose	\$24
Guava, Pineapple, Vanilla, Haku Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Apple suga	ır Rim
Coco Me Berry	\$24
Tanqueray Gin, D.O.M. Benedectine, Berry Tea Syrup, Lime, Coconut I	Foam
Crimson Jade Kiwi, Tanqueray Gin, Lime, Raspberry dust Rim	\$22
Lush Pineapple puree Manao, Haku Vodka, Peach schnapps	\$22

NAKAMEGURO ARCHIVE

Inspired by Nakameguro's picturesque cherry blossom-lined river and trendy cafes, these cocktails are both aesthetically pleasing and seasonally inspired.

Zypher's Martini Shiso Oil washed Haku Vodka, Yuzushu, Plum bitters	\$23
Lilac Lychee Lychee, Yuzu, Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Liquor, Lavender, Rosemary	\$22
May Be So Ron Zacapa 23, Mirin, Miso Powder Rim	\$26
Private Room Umeshu Liquor, Green Tea, Hennessey VS Cognac	\$26



YANAKA ARCHIVE

Paying homage to Yanaka's old-town charm and traditional atmosphere, this archive showcases cocktails with classic Japanese flavours and ingredients.

The Orient Apple, Mint, Aromatic Spices, Makers Mark Bourbon	\$24
Yuzu Cello Spritz Limoncello, Yuzu, Tangerine, Prosecco	\$24
Pink Crescent	\$22
Haku Vodka, St. Germaine Elderflower Liquor, Vanilla,Lemon, Hajikar	ni Rim
Flora & Fauna	\$24
Wasabi infused Gin, Apple Liquor, Cucumber Syrup, Elderflower Foan	n

KOENJI ARCHIVE

Inspired by Koenji's vibrant music scene and vintage shops, these cocktails bring a retro and artistic twist to the menu.

Ara Ara	\$24
Haku Vodka, Mozart White Chocolate Liquor, Butterscotch Schnapps, Mango, Passionfruit, Grated White Chocolate	
Spicy Sandia El Jimador Tequila Reposado, Watermelon, Rocoto chilli, Lime	\$22
Sake Bomb	\$21
Asahi Beer with a shot of Junmai Sake	
Moloma El limador Tequila Reposado Miso Grapefruit Soda	\$24





RUM

Appleton Estate Signature Jamaica Rum	\$13
Bacardi White Rum	\$13
Kraken Spiced Rum	\$13
Plantation Pineapple Rum	\$14
Diplomatico Reserve Exclusiva Rum	\$17
Ron Zacapa 23 Gran Reserva	\$17

GIN

Bombay Saphhire	\$15
23rd St Yuzu	\$14
Roku	\$14
Hendricks	\$17
Tanqueray	\$12
Tanqueray 10	\$16

LIQUEUR

Hayman's Sloe Gin	\$13
Malibu	\$1:
Fireball	\$1:
St. Germain Elderflower	\$11
Baileys	\$11
Frangelico	\$11
Khalua	\$11
Midori	\$11
Alize	\$1:
Disaronno	\$10
Chambord	\$1(
Cointreau	\$10

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado	\$12
Don Julio 1942	\$37
Casamigos Blanco	\$14
Casamigos Reposado	\$14
Casamigos Anejo	\$17
Casamigos Mezcal	\$17
1800 Blanco	\$15
1800 Coconut	\$15
Clase Azul	\$64

APERTIF

VODKA

Campari	\$10	Haku	\$13
Aperol	\$10	Belverdere	\$14
Fernet Branca	\$12	Ciroc	\$15
Amaro	\$12	Grey Goose	\$17
Limoncello	\$10		



Glass	
\$15	\$58
\$32	\$210
	\$340
	\$260
\$12	
\$14	\$64
\$13	\$62
\$14	\$64
\$16	\$72
\$12	
\$15	\$64
\$13	\$60
\$16	\$72
\$14	\$64
\$14	
\$14	
\$13	
	\$15 \$32 \$12 \$14 \$13 \$14 \$16 \$12 \$15 \$13 \$16 \$13 \$16 \$14 \$14 \$14



Pirate Life

\$12



JAPANESE WHISKY

Hakushu - Chubu	\$22
Hakushu 12yo - Chubu	\$39
Hibiki - Kyoto	\$32
Kurayoshi 8yo - Tottori	\$32
Yamazaki 12yo - Osaka	\$42
Suntory Toki - Osaka	\$15
Hibiki Harmony - Osaka	\$20
Nikka 'from the barrell' - Hokkaido	\$15
Nikka Miyagikyo 15 Years - Sendai	\$70

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 18 YO Scotch Whisky	\$32
Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 YO Scotch Whisky	\$70
Singleton 12 YO Scotch Whisky	\$16
Jameson Black Barrel Irish Whiskey	\$12
Lagavulin 8 YO Scotch Whisky	\$20
Lagavulin 16 YO Scotch Whisky	\$35
Glenmorangie 12 YO Scotch Whisky	\$50

WHISKEY/SCOTCH/BOURBON

Makers Mark Bourbon Whisky	\$12
Gentleman Jack Whiskey	\$12
Makers Mark 46 Bourbon Whisky	\$16
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Bourbon Whiskey	\$16
Jim Beam Black Bourbon Whiskey	\$12
Black Label Scotch Whisky	\$12
Chivas Ultis Scotch Whisky	\$53
Blue Label Scotch Whisky	\$56

